GEBERIT AG

GEBERIT AG

ISIN: CH0030170408

Overview

2024/04/30 17:31:59
Price

493.60 CHF
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN: 3017040

-1.02% (-5.10)

CH0030170408
GEBN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Construction
Stock
16,967 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

493.60 CHF (276)
493.70 CHF (109)

499.70 CHF
499.80 CHF
493.40 CHF
498.70 CHF
495.016307 CHF
65,181
32,265,657.90
1,959
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2022/12/19 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2022/12/19 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2022/11/28 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2022/11/28 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2022/11/18 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855367,232686051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CH0030170408&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0030170408&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0030170408&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16bbea423443006ca5b92fab81e55857bba323f9d0de7df573aac26a4aabeecc&idfile=57585&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57585%2F2022-12-19%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c6fed48302b5da1a&time=1714584541&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=994465092a65465aa13caab07b9547812eb8589c3af20ca0e5e6a186c917b46c&idfile=57584&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57584%2F2022-12-19%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e40971a698b200f5a&time=1714584541&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba258b8b95c729d6d482b27bbfb156c61c691c7e84f3a81482f687eb0787d842&idfile=57456&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57456%2F2022-11-28%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0c8f90626fad90ce7&time=1714584541&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5681e01f2f2cf1706b5aa0fc9472d29825ea5defef73630ee4b789d1c89e640&idfile=57455&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57455%2F2022-11-28%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=66eace40be87f6668&time=1714584541&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=304879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad724d241bdcdde539880015dc45acbe8e7dad1a36119bc917fedd1b2a1680b6&idfile=57418&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57418%2F2022-11-18%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2df21957bc7672fd1&time=1714584541&tool=RSC

GEBERIT AG

Details

2024/04/30 17:31:59

Price
493.60 CHF

Difference O -1.02%(5.10)

General attributes

ISIN CH0030170408
Symbol GEBN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Construction
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 16,967 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 493.60 CHF (276)
Ask (Ask size) 493.70 CHF (109)
Open 499.70 CHF
High 499.80 CHF
Low 493.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 498.70 CHF
VWAP 495.016307 CHF
Volume (pcs) 65,181
Trading volume 32,265,657.90
Number of trades 1,959
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +17.64% -2.60% -17.79%
Perf (abs.) +74.00 -13.20 -106.80
Beta 1.26 1.31 1.21
Volatility 25.78 23.66  25.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/
04/30
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 04/30
Hanover 2019/
06/28
Frankfurt 2019/
06/28

Time Price

17:31 493.60 CHF

17:20 496.85 CHF

08:01 407.40 EUR

08:03 407.40 EUR

492.12 CHF (68,375)
513.05 CHF (79,259)
513.94 CHF (84,413)
485.59 CHF (87,856)
556.60 CHF (2024/03/21)
477.50 CHF (2024/04/25)
556.60 CHF (2024/03/21)
409.00 CHF (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
32.27 1,959
0.15 2
0.00 2
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0030170408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34799189
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17677242

GEBERIT AG

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Berlin

2024/
04/23

2019/
06/28

17:20 540.875 USD 0.09

15:59 408.70 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9489233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17677241

GEBERIT AG

Company profile

Company Logo

M GEBERIT

Contact Details

GEBERIT AG

Schachenstrasse 77 - 8645 Rapperswil-Jona
Telefon: +41-55-221-63-00

Fax: +

E-mail:
corporate.communications@geberit.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christian Buhl

Andreas
Lange

Clemens
Rapp

Martin
Baumdtiller

Martin Ziegler

Ronald van
Triest

Tobias
Knechtle

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Felix R. Ehrat

Werner Karlen

Bernadette Koch

Eunice Zehnder-
Lai

Thomas Werner
Bachmann

Albert Baehny

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:corporate.communications@geberit.com
mailto:corporate.communications@geberit.com
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